WERA
Spare Parts Components

OIL TANK



STEEL OIL TANKS

Seri no Yukseklik (mm) Geniglik (mm) Uzunluk (mm) Hacim (It.)
Serial no Height (mm) Width ( mm) Lenght (mm CapaC|ty (It)

ACY1 4050 040 400
ACY1 4050 050 01 400 500 500 80
ACY1 4054 060 01 \ 600 1®
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Seri no Yikseklik (mm) Genislik (mm) Uzunluk (mm) Hacim (It.)
Serial no Helght (mm) Width ( mm) Lenght (mm CapaC|ty (It)
ACY1 5664 040 01

ACY1 5664 050 01 560 640 500 160
ACY\I\5664 060 01 560 640 / 600 190




STEEL OIL TANKS

Seri no Yukseklik (mm) Geniglik (mm) Uzunluk (mm) Hacim (It.)
Serial no Height (mm) Width (mm) Lenght (mm Capacity (It)

ACY2 315106801 510 310 |90
ACY2 3151 077 01 510 310 770 100
ACY2 3151 085 01 510 310 S 850 110
ACY2 3151 100 01 510 310 1000 135
ACY2 3151 110 01 510 310 1100 150 \
ACY2 3151 125 01 510 310 1250
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Seri no Yikseklik (mm) Genislik (mm) Uzunluk (mm) Hacim (It.)
Serial no Height (mm) Width ( mm) Lenght (mm Capacity (It)

|ACY2 3265 065 01 6 320 120
ACY2 3265 090 01 650 320 900 160
AC\?2\3265 110 01 650 320 / 1100 210

ACY2 3265 125 01 650 320 1250 235




STEEL OIL TANKS

Seri no Yikseklik (mm)
SENEL no Helght (mm)

ACY2 2570 070

ACY2 2570 085 01 700
ACY2 2570 (1 00 01 700
ACY2 2570 120 01 700

STEEL OIL TAN \

Genislik (mm)

Width ( mm)

250
250
250

Geniglik (mm)
Width (mm)

Uzunluk (mm)
Lenght (mm)

850

S 1000

1200

Hacim (It.)

Capacity (It)

100
130

Hacim (It.)
Capacity (It)

Seri no Yukseklik (mm)
Serial no He|ght (mm)

ACY2 4050 079 01

ACY2 4050 089 01 400
ACY2'4050 098 01 400
ACY2 4050 110 01 400
ACY2 4050 }% 01 400

500
500

Uzunluk (mm)
Lenght (mm)
\ 790

890
980
1100
1250

160
180
200
230



